
 
USW Local 1005 Monthly Membership Meetings 

2025 
 

*Please note* USW 1005 Monthly membership meeting will be held on the 2nd 
Wednesday of each month, starting time 3:40pm. 

Wednesday January 8, 2025 

Wednesday February 12, 2025 

Wednesday March 12, 2025 

Wednesday April 9, 2025 

Wednesday May 14, 2025 

Wednesday June 11, 2025 

Wednesday July 9, 2025 

Wednesday August 13, 2025 

Wednesday September 10, 2025 

Wednesday October 8, 2025 

Wednesday November 12, 2025 

Wednesday December 10, 2025 

 

USW 1005 Union Hall - 350 Kenilworth Ave. North, Hamilton, Ontario 


